2017 Northern XC Championships U17 Men
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Time
0:19:44
0:19:54
0:19:58
0:20:02
0:20:06
0:20:09
0:20:14
0:20:19
0:20:22
0:20:24
0:20:27
0:20:30
0:20:33
0:20:44
0:20:47
0:20:53
0:20:55
0:20:56
0:21:04
0:21:06
0:21:07
0:21:08
0:21:10
0:21:18
0:21:19
0:21:21
0:21:22
0:21:24
0:21:25
0:21:26
0:21:28
0:21:29
0:21:29
0:21:37
0:21:40
0:21:42
0:21:44
0:21:44
0:21:49
0:21:53
0:21:55
0:21:56
0:21:57
0:21:57
0:21:57
0:21:57
0:21:59
0:22:00
0:22:01
0:22:02
0:22:03
0:22:04
0:22:06
0:22:08
0:22:09
0:22:12
0:22:12
0:22:12
0:22:15
0:22:18
0:22:22
0:22:22
0:22:24
0:22:26
0:22:27
0:22:30
0:22:31
0:22:32
0:22:33
0:22:36

No

43
197
108
132

61

98
125

35
121

80

39

86

84

19

26
120
162
168
167

37
176
105

96
166
175
118
119

44
129
177
104
165
115

69
103

181
195
34
77

147
81
126
30
89
173
191
60
49

159
28
76

136
94

164
67
65

123
17

160

135

192

171

128
27
64
54

178

Name

Angus Mcmillan
Joe Wigfield
Daniel Slater
Nathan Dunn
Keenan Owen
Joseph Ford

Rory Leonard
Connor Henderson

Josh Cowperthwaite

Euan Brennan

J Newmanbillington

James Lund

Joe Hudson
Oliver Makinson
Alex Ediker

Ben Bergstrand
Xavier O'Hare
Alexander Doyle
Arun Dight

Alfie Manthorpe
Sam Rostron
Daniel Jones
Max Brame
Harry Dexter
Luke Gamble
David Mullarkey
Joshua Allen
Luca Parker

Matthew Waterfield

Jack Stubbings
Adam Jones
Max Pearson
Ben Skertchly
Reece Allen
Ross Harrison
Reuben Mantle
Ethan Greenland
Tom Spence
Matthew Fuller
Jacques Maurice
Oliver Gajdowski
Luke Chesters
Cameron Reilly
Liam Marsh

Kian Davis

Luke Bowen
Matthew Hill
Martin Hurst
Mussie Kassa
William Kesteven
Daniel Racle
Connor Fazakerley
Alexander Kirkland
Jack Brennan
Adam Roberts
Kristian Wade
Jack Wilkinson
Patrick Donald
Alex Armstrong
Taylor Glover
Kieran Reynolds
Mikey Kingston
Will Howard
Arran Kearney
Oliver Waring
Joseph Ramshaw
Dylan George
Josh Liddle
Senay Guzai
Jack Wadsworth
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M/F Cat Club

CITY OF YORK AC

WIRRAL AC

LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
PRESTON HARRIERS

EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMES
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC

CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
MIDDLESBROUGH ATHLETIC CLUB (M
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

BURY ATHLETIC CLUB
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
MIDDLESBROUGH ATHLETIC CLUB (M
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB

VALE ROYAL AC

VALE ROYAL AC

CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
WARRINGTON A C

LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

VALE ROYAL AC

WARRINGTON A C

MANX HARRIERS

MIDDLESBROUGH ATHLETIC CLUB (M
CITY OF YORK AC

MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
WARRINGTON A C

LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
TYNEDALE HARRIERS & AC
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WIRRAL AC

CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
HARROGATE HARRIERS & AC
AMBLESIDE AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC
WIRRAL AC

EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMES
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
HARROGATE HARRIERS & AC
PRESTON HARRIERS

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC

BORDER HARRIERS & AC

TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
PRESTON HARRIERS

WIRRAL AC

VALE ROYAL AC

MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC

EDEN RUNNERS

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON A C
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Pos
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Time
0:22:36
0:22:40
0:22:43
0:22:44
0:22:45
0:22:45
0:22:45
0:22:46
0:22:52
0:22:55
0:22:57
0:22:59
0:23:01
0:23:02
0:23:04
0:23:06
0:23:08
0:23:09
0:23:14
0:23:15
0:23:15
0:23:16
0:23:18
0:23:24
0:23:24
0:23:29
0:23:32
0:23:34
0:23:39
0:23:43
0:23:44
0:23:46
0:23:46
0:23:47
0:23:48
0:23:48
0:23:48
0:23:53
0:23:54
0:23:59
0:24:11
0:24:15
0:24:17
0:24:19
0:24:20
0:24:21
0:24:24
0:24:25
0:24:41
0:24:47
0:24:48
0:24:51
0:24:52
0:24:54
0:24:58
0:25:03
0:25:06
0:25:08
0:25:14
0:25:16
0:25:20
0:25:26
0:25:48
0:25:55
0:25:56
0:26:03
0:26:13
0:26:29
0:26:42
0:26:44

No
117
56
133
139
78
127
102
75
122
92
24
124
29
143
193
187
114
154
113
90
38
156
55
186
22
189
179
180
71
151
194
106
57
50
188
16
111
25
110
91
172
157
32
13
153
72
46
12
58
107
112
48
62
130
95
42
53
184
73
99
198
182
66
185
196
11

152
14

Name

Alexander Bell
Nishan Singh
Matias Grixti
Harry Robson
Harry Shelbourne
Connor Marshall
Joe Gordon
Christopher Larkin
Alex Cunningham
Joseph Twigg
Jacob Buckley
Kieran Hedley
Elliot Meylan

Jack Stokes

leuan Kearney
Jacob Brophy
Matty Fox

F Teklehaimanot
Luke Doleman
Harry Bolton

Luke Newell

David Stewart
Luke Ward
Matthew Arnold
Jacob Winfield
Samuel Cross
David Dentith

Jac Goodall

David Lewis

Kian Lindsey
Michael Rooke
James Metcalfe
George Westerman
Matthew Mccormack
Max Clark

Scott Evans
Joshua Tarrant
Jacob Cousins
Joseph Thompson
James Mattinson
Mark Bostock
Sean Mackie
George Norris
Nicholas Smith
Patrick Cusack
Kieran Loombe
Curtis Holt

Joe Gebbie
Nathan Barlow
Joe Mulhall
Matthew Browne
Thomas Adkins
Jacob Taylor
Ethan Glasgow Latti
Joseph Wane
Elliot Hutchinson
Tobian Catsburg
Rory Willson
Christian Snelgrove
Andrew Grant
Edward Hooper
Matthew Mcdonnell
Anthony Blackwell
James Windle
Samuel Tempest
Josh Spencer
Jonathan Dennison
Adam Curtis
Thomas Sugden
Eire Lavery

M/F Cat Club
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MANX HARRIERS

DONCASTER ATHLETIC CLUB
PRESTON HARRIERS

RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
HALTON & FRODSHAM HARRIERS
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
WIRRAL AC

WIRRAL AC

MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC

KESWICK AAC

CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
SKYRAC ATHLETIC CLUB

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

WIRRAL AC

BUXTON & DISTRICT AC

WIRRAL AC

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
WIRRAL AC

LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
DONCASTER ATHLETIC CLUB
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
WIRRAL AC

BORDER HARRIERS & AC

LOUTH AC

CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
LONGWOOD HARRIERS AC
KESWICK AAC

WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC
SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC

EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMES
LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC

EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMES
OLDHAM & ROYTON H & AC

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

CITY OF YORK AC

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

YORK KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
WETHERBY RUNNERS AC

WIRRAL AC

BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC

BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB

SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
BLACKHILL BOUNDERS

BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
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Pos
141
142
143
144
145
146

Time
0:27:37
0:28:24
0:28:50
0:31:11
0:32:17
0:39:33

No
145
144

31

Name

Aaron Wickson
Liam Swann

Jon Linford
Callum Downing
Daniel Kell
James Martin

T XL

M/F Cat Club

ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
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Team Pos Team / Club Points Pos Bib Time Name
1 CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A 78 8 35 0:20:19 Connor Henderson
11 39 0:20:27 J Newmanbillington
20 37 0:21:06 Alfie Manthorpe
39 34 0:21:49 Matthew Fuller
2 LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H 91 3 108 0:19:58 Daniel Slater
22 105 0:21:08 Daniel Jones
31 104 0:21:28 Adam Jones
35 103 0:21:40 Ross Harrison
3 VALE ROYAL AC 126 18 168 0:20:56 Alexander Doyle
19 167 0:21:04 Arun Dight
24 166 0:21:18 Harry Dexter
65 171 0:22:27 Oliver Waring
4 MORPETH HARRIERS & AC 140 7 125 0:20:14 Rory Leonard
29 129 0:21:25 Matthew Waterfield
44 126 0:21:57 Liam Marsh
60 123 0:22:18 Taylor Glover
5 WARRINGTON A C 146 21 176 0:21:07 Sam Rostron
25 175 0:21:19 Luke Gamble
30 177 0:21:26 Jack Stubbings
70 178 0:22:36 Jack Wadsworth
6 WIRRAL AC 152 2 197 0:19:54 Joe Wigfield
38 195 0:21:44 Tom Spence
48 191 0:22:00 Martin Hurst
64 192 0:22:26 Arran Kearney
7 TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB 188 17 162 0:20:55 Xavier O'Hare
52 159 0:22:04 Connor Fazakerley
57 164 0:22:12 Jack Wilkinson
62 160 0:22:22 Mikey Kingston
8 PRESTON HARRIERS 195 4 132 0:20:02 Nathan Dunn
55 136 0:22:09 Adam Roberts
63 135 0:22:24 Will Howard
73 133 0:22:43 Matias Grixti
9 CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC 216 15 26 0:20:47 Alex Ediker
53 28 0:22:06 Alexander Kirkland
67 27 0:22:31 Dylan George
81 24 0:22:57 Jacob Buckley
10 EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMES 296 5 61 0:20:06 Keenan Owen
49 60 0:22:01 Mussie Kassa
119 58 0:24:41 Nathan Barlow
123 62 0:24:52 Jacob Taylor
11 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB 360 37 181 0:21:44 Ethan Greenland
97 179 0:23:32 David Dentith
98 180 0:23:34 Jac Goodall
128 184 0:25:08 Rory Willson
12 HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD 378 34 69 0:21:37 Reece Allen
99 71 0:23:39 David Lewis
116 72 0:24:21 Kieran Loombe

129 73 0:25:14 Christian Snelgrove



